Mills County Court Calendar- Revised 6-10-19
2019 - New Time: 9:00am

Commissioners

Month Date Day Court Comment
January 7 Monday
22 Tuesday MLK day 1/21
February 4 Monday
19 Tuesday Presidents Day 2/18
March 4 Monday
18 Monday
April il Monday
15 Monday
29 Monday
May 13 Monday
28 Tuesday Memorial Day 5/27
June 10 Monday
24 Monday
July 8 Monday
22 Monday
August 12 Monday
26 Monday
September 9 Monday
23 Monday
October 15 Tuesday Columbus Day 10/14
28 Monday
November 12 Tuesday Veterans Day 11/11
25 Monday
December 9 Monday
26 Thursday Christmas 12/25

25 total regular meetings



